PQC-STATCON
Instantaneous and stepless
compensation for dynamic reactive
power and unbalanced loads
2  PQC-STATCON | Product brochure
ABB (www.abb.com) is a leader in power and automation
technologies that enable utility and industry customers to
improve their performance while lowering environmental

(Refer technical specifications for current details)
ISTAT = (-IQ)
IG = IP
IG = IP
IG
IL = IP, IQ
IL = IP, IQ
ILISTAT = -IQ
Note: IP = Real current; IQ = Reactive current; IL = Load current,
ISTAT = PQC-STATCON current; IG = Source current; IR = Rated PQC-
STATCON current
10  PQC-STATCON | Product brochure
RATINGS
PQCS-STATCON
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kvar Current (Ir)
1 PQCS-50-V240 1-Ph 240 50 210
2 PQCS-100-V240 1-Ph 240 100 420
3 PQCS-100-V415  1-Ph 415  100 240
4 PQCS-150-V415  1-Ph 415 150 360
5 PQCS-250-V415  1-Ph 415 250 600
PQCT-STATCON
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kvar Current (Ir)
1 PQCT-100-V415   3-Ph. 415 100 140
2 PQCT-150-V415   3-Ph  415 150 210
3 PQCT-250-V415   3-Ph  415 250 350
4 PQCT-300-V415   3-Ph  415 300 420
Type no. Nomenclature :
For example.
PQCT PQCS250 100
3f PQC
STATCON
1f PQC
STATCON
–250 kvar
to
250 kvar
–100 kvar
to
100 kvar
Nominal
supply
voltage 415 V
Nominal
supply
voltage 240 V
V 415 V 240
Refer PQCT (S.No. 3) (PQCT - 250 - V 415) Refer PQCS (S.No. 2) (PQCS - 100 - V 240)
Product portfolio
PQCT-Light (PQCL)
S. No Type No. Application Voltage kvar Current (Ir)
1.        PQCL-70-V415 3-ph 415 70 100
Sizing of PQC-STATCON for reactive power compensation
To quickly calculate the size of a PQC-STATCON based
reactive power compensation system.
Calculate the required capacity for dynamic compensation